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OEM Reference

ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

LANCIA
LANCIA
LANCIA
LANCIA
LANCIA
LAND ROVER
LOTUS
ROVER
ROVER

46750245
46751082
60816318
46418568
46455802
46519517
46750245
46751082
46418568
46455802
46519517
46750245
46751082
MHK100840L
A117E6007F
MHK100840
MHK100840L

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH
NTK (NGK-GROUP)
NGK

INTERMOTOR
INTERMOTOR
INTERMOTOR
INTERMOTOR
SWAG

HOFFER

GAT EUROKAT
FUELPARTS

ELTA AUTOMOTIVE
INTERMOTOR
INTERMOTOR
INTERMOTOR

NTK (NGK-GROUP)
NGK

ELTA AUTOMOTIVE

0258006127
0376

0376

13160
13344
64186
64186
70926297
7481511
876362
LB1375
LEB322
LOS322
LOS322
LOS431
OZAGS59EE?2
OZAGB59EE?2
XLS1022
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